SIGHRL BILL PRODULCTS

ra Liquors - Brits

30 Spoorweg Street, Brits,
30 Spoorweg Street, Brits,
Brits NW 0250

SQUTH AFRICA
22521122

0727691724

102#000005182-CHENE

Cape Town, WC, 7450
Phone: 021 200 5818
Web: info@signathiilproducts.com Currency:

2.5% 30 days from Statement

Signal Hiil Products (Pty} Lid
166 Gunners Circle

Reference No.:
Date:
Due Date:

Customer ID:

Customer VAT #

Ultra Liguors - Brits

30 Spoorweg Street, Brits,
30 Spoorweg Street, Brits,
Brits NW 0250

SOUTH AFRICA
422521122

IND9S244
11-0Oct-2023

01-Dec-2023

8348
ZAR

4560243992

55108031

1024000005182-CHENE

4 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 320m! NRBs) CASE 250.0000 0% 0.00 2,800.00
(ABV 4.7%)
2 FG BR-113: Striped Horse Lager - 30L Keg (5% ALC/VOL! KEG 795.0000 0% 0.00 7,950.00
3 0P KE-004; Keg Deposits SHP KEG 400.0000 0% 0.00 4,00C,00
Driver: DPBC Packed By:
Cust Received By:
Criver Signature: DPBC Checked By:
Truck Reg: Date:
Sales Total: 14,750,00
Tax Total: 2,212.50
Total {ZAR); 16,862.50
Slandard Bank —- Account name: Signal Hill Products (Pty) Lid -— Account number: 000895466 -~ Branch code: 000205
Company Reg: 2013/035584/07 — Company VAT: 4460259833 — Cusloms Code: 21127081
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Devils Peak

BEER COMPANY
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Epping
166 Gunners Circle

Epping 1 Order No.: CNO61820
Cape Town, WC, 7460 Order Date: 12/10/2023
Phone: 021 200 5818 Delivery Date: 12116/2023
Web: htip:/fwww.devilspeakbrewing.co.za elivery Late:
Customer iD: C8348
SIGHAL FILL PRODUCTS cureney: AR
Ultra Liquors - Brits Ultra Liguors - Brits
30 Spoorweg Street, Brits, 30 Spoorweg Street, Brits,
30 Spoorweg Street, Brits, 30 Spoorweg Street, Brits,
Brits NW 0250 Brits NW 0250
SOUTH AFRICA SOUTH AFRICA

Liguor Runners SA - Mechanised

1 DP KE-001: Keg Deposits SHP 10.0000 KEG 400.0000 0% 4,000.00
2 FG BR-113: Striped Horse Lager - 301. Keg (5% ALC/VOL) 10.0000 KEG 795.0000 0% 7.950.00
3 FG BR-474: Miller Genuine Draft (24 x 330mt NRBs) (ABV 10.0000 CASE 280.0000 0% 2,800.00
4.7%)
Total Weight (KG) : 530.500000 Sales Total: 14,750.00
Freight & Misc.: 0.00
Total Volume (L} : 379.200000 )
Less Discount: 0.00
Tax Total: 2,212.50
Total {ZAR}): 16,962.50
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BEER COMPARY
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Alice Mashile

From: Tiaan Barnardo

Sent: Thursday, 12 October 2023 10:14 AM

To: Conley Roux; Devil's Peak Orders; Christiaan Wehmeyer; Theo Boshoff; Alice
Mashile; Markus Klopper

Cc Wynand Olivier

Subject: RE: Order for ultra brits

Hi Conley

Sorry for the late response, yes no problem send through the new order please
@Alice Mashile please credit asap

Regards

From: Conley Roux <conleyr@signathillproducts.com>
Sent: Thursday, October 12, 2023 8:02 AM
To: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>; Christiaan Wehmeyer

<ChristiaanW@signalhillproducts.com>; Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff@signalhiliproducts.com>; Tiaan Barnardo
<tisan@lrsa.co.za>

Cc: Wynand Olivier <WynandQ@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: RE: Order for ultra brits
Hi Tiaan

Please see mail below.
| see their delivery day is a Friday.

Are you able to credit this order on your side and | will ask Christiaan to raise a new order this morning still.
Will we still be able to delivery by tomorrow then?

Regards

Conley Roux



BEER COMDAMY

From: Devil's Peak Orders <grders@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Thursday, October 12, 2023 7:36 AM
To: Christiaan Wehmeyer <ChristiaanW @signalhiliproducts.com>; Theo Boshoff
<theo.hoshoff@signalhillproducts.com>; Conley Roux <conleyr@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Wynand Clivier <WynandQ @signalhillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhiliproducts.com>
Subject: RE: Order for ultra brits

Morning Conley,

Please see order below , | made a mistake and placed Striped Horse kegs instead SHP house lager kegs,
How do | correct the order, | see its already Completed .

Please assist,

Kind regards
Amanda

Sales Ordess

S0 50088358 - Uitra Liquors - Brits

- FO T 114 < > >t PALLET CALC

= rder Type Cugtamer £8348 - Ultra Liguers - Brits ] 7 Crdared iy 31.0009
Crddar N Lozation MAIN - Primary Location ._ ._ _ & Dizesunt Tola 0049
Sigius Completed Contaal - S NAT Exemmt T 000

 Apprased Comenzy  ZAR 190 -0 VEWBASE VAT Tawbie 1507200
Date 1116/2023 e - Tax Totab 2260 80
Regueciod Cn 191012023 CHEP k. RTPAGOZ-ChepPaler Order s 1739280
Customas Crd 102200000518 CHEP Agizem No
Exigmat Hefer s Feguins Volume Approval
resofiption 102:080605182-CHENE

¢) 2 . . . i S LINE DETAILS ITER AVATLABILITY
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Devil's Peak Orders
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From: Christiaan Wehmeyer <ChristiaanW@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 5:35 PM

To: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff@signalhillproducts.com>
Cc: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>; Wynand Olivier <WynandQ@&signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: Re: Order for ultra brits

Hi team,

Lets change the Striped Horse kegs to SHP house lager kegs. If you go back to the original PO that the customer sent,
the order specifically asked for SHP House Lager kegs. Amanda made a mistake when she placed the order. Please
review and revert back.

Regards,

Christiaan Wehmevyer

AR
Beuils Peak

BRECR LOHSANY

From: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 4:58:36 PM

To: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff@signalhillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signathiflproducts.com>
Cc: Christiaan Wehmeyer <ChristiaanW@signalhillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders

<orders@signalhillproducts.com>
Subject: RE: Order for ultra brits

Hi Theo

Unfortunately we cannot make changes as the order is complete,
3



S0 SOOS8E358 - Ultrz Liguors - Brits

[
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few Feroent:

Kind Regards
Astrid van Niekerk
021 200 5818
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From: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 4:52 PM

To: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Christiaan Wehmevyer <ChristiaanW@signalhillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders
<orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: Re: Order for ultra brits

Hi | just to correct this order on the kegs , the customer changed his mind and made a mistake , He want’s 6 Devils
peak lager 30L kegs and 4 House lager 30L kegs please instead of the 10 house lager kegs.
Thank you so much

Get Qutlogk for i0S

Theo Boshoff
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From: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff @signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 12:02:47 PM

To: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Christlaan Wehmeyer <ChristiaanW @signalhillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders
<orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: Re: Order for ultra brits

Hi here is their heineken account number
76195

Thank you

Get Qutlook for i0S

Theo Boshoff
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From: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 10:53:46 AM

To: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshofi@signalhillproducts.com>

Cc: Christiaan Wehmeyer <ChristiaanW @signathillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders
<orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Subject: RE: Order for ultra brits

Hi Theo,
Could you please supply the Heineken C-CODE for the Strongbow order .

Kind regards
Amanda Manentsa

Devil's Peak Orders

)

Teuils Peak

BESE COHPANY

From: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signalhillproducts.com>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2623 10:50 AM

To: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff@signalhillproducts.com>

Ce: Christiaan Wehmeyer <ChristiaanW @signalhillproducts.com>; Devil's Peak Orders
<grders@signathillproducts.com>

Subject: RE: Order for ultra brits

Good Day Theo,
Please see orders below has been processed ,

Kind regards



Amanda
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S0 S0O088358 - Ulra Liquors - Brits
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From: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff@signalhillproducts.com>
Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 8:08 AM

To: Devil's Peak Orders <orders@signathillproducts.com>

Cc: Christiaan Wehmeyer <ChristiaanW @signathillproducts.com>
Subject: Order for ultra brits

Morning please see attached order below
Order placed by Chane

8348

Thank you

Get Qutlook for i0S



Theo Boshoff

Heuils Peak

BELR COHPANY

From: Ultra Liquors Brits <brits@ultraliquors.co.za>

Sent: Wednesday, October 11, 2023 7:38:34 AM

To: Theo Boshoff <theo.boshoff@signalthillproducts.com>
Subject: SIGNALL HILL ORDER

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

More my bestelling vir die week.

Groete Chene



